
November 20, 2022

Let it snow, let it snow, let it snow!

Winter is upon us and hopefully here to stay.  Trail grooming has already begun and skiers can
enjoy some classic skiing on a few kilometres of trail.  Use caution and be aware that some
debris may still be poking up through.

Memberships can be purchased online at www.temiskamingnordic.ca with Early Bird pricing
available until the end of November.  Membership tags will be available for pick up at the chalet.
New members will be entitled to a free group lesson and one free equipment rental.  For more
information please contact the TNSC.

As always, volunteers are needed to help out.  In particular, we are in need of chalet monitors to
help open and close the chalet.  Those interested in helping out can message us via facebook or
send an email to our Club President, Russell Walker at haileybury.walkers@hotmail.com.  The
search has also begun to replace our long time Director of Memberships, Joanne Beeson, who
will be stepping down after this season.  This position comes with great power and honour.  If
you are interested in helping out please reach out to a Board member.

Stay warm and see you out on the trails!

TNSC 2022-2023 Events Calendar

Sunday December 4 – Open House & Used Ski Equipment Sale (1:00 – 3:00pm)
- Cash, cheque or etransfer only
- Used Equipment to sell must arrive between 12:00 & 1:00am

only

Sunday January 1 – New Year’s Day Potluck Brunch (12:00pm)
Day 1 of XCO Kilometre Challenge 2022-23

Sunday January 8 – “A New Year, A New Sport” – Free Instructional Introduction from
2:00 – 4:00pm

- Fee for Rentals

Sunday January 15 – 1st Day of Jackrabbit

Sunday January 29 – Poker Ski/Shoeshoe - 1:00 – 3:00pm

http://www.temiskamingnordic.ca
mailto:haileybury.walkers@hotmail.com


Sunday February 19 – Challenge Ski Day #1 – choose only one of two available days to
ski as many kilometres as you can in 10 hours

Monday February 20 – Family Day – Pancake Breakfast - ½ price Trail Fees

Monday March 13 – Friday March 17 – March Break – Special Rates for Students

Saturday March 18 – Challenge Ski Day #2

Saturday March 25 – Community Sprint Relays

Sunday March 26 – TNSC Loppet

Saturday April 8 – Chalet Closes for the Season


